DEPT OF BLDGS12 Job Number Scan Code

m Al1: Additional Information S

Buildings Must be typewritten.

Page number

11 of BIS Document No. 08 R

1

Location and Job Information Required for all applications.

House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET

Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105

2

Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? ™ Yes PW1 required O No Indicate all actions for this submission:

Original/New/ | Superseding

Original/New/ | Superseding xekion Original/New/ | Superseding el Original/New/ |Superseding it kg

Omit Page ID |Page ID Omit Page ID |Page ID Omit Page ID |[Page ID | ction

Action

S | A-060.00 | A-060.01] S | A-064.00 | A-064.01

S | A-061.00 | A-061.01

S | A-062.00 | A-062.01

S | A-063.00 | A-063.01

For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [JYes [No

Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-060.01, 46th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 68th floor):
1. Change plan as 46th floor.
2. Relocate openings in shear wall.

On A-061.01, 47th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 69th floors):
1. Change plan as 47th floor.
2. No change to interior layout of same floor shown on previous A-056. Relocate access to terrace at apt. B.

On A-062.01, 48th - 66th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 70th floor):

1. Change plan as 48th - 66th floor.

2. No change to interior layout of same floor shown on previous A-057. Minor partition changes within master
bathrooms in both apartments.

On A-063.01, 67th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 71st - 88th floor):
1. Change plan as 67th floor.
2. Relocate and add openings at shear wall.

On A-064.01, 67th intermediate floor plan, building code notes (formerly 89th floor):
1. Change plan as 67th intermediate floor.
2. Relocate openings at shear wall.

either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is Name (m 5q int) 2
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise, Wi EPK IQI J AN SEN Q ;: j 1

5 j i i P i

punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or :

negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

Slgnatura, ", Date

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or pr f{R o 7{ >
| e

documents with the Department.

3/09



Orient and affix BIS

i i
job number iabel here @

Al1: Additional Information

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 12 of BIS Document No. 08 .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. Al revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? B4 ves PW1 required O nNo Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ Superseding
Action | it Page ID |[Page ID  |°%°" |Omit Page ID [Page ID |t |Omit Page ID [Page ID %™ |Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-065.00 | A-065.01 S | A-069.00 | A-069.01
S | A-066.00 | A-066.01
S | A-067.00 | A-067.01
S | A-068.00 | A-068.01

For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? []Yes [No

3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-065.01, 68th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 90th floor):
1. Change plan as 68th floor.
2. New layout for tenant amenity floor.

On A-066.01, 69th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 91st floors):

1. Change plan as 69th floor.

2. No change to interior layout of 68th floor shown on previous A-061. Change previous triplex to current duplex
apartment. Change closet at guest bedroom to laundry room.

On A-067.01, 70th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 92nd floor):

1. Change plan as 70th floor.

2. No change to interior layout of 69th floor shown on previous A-062 with the exception of deletion of third level
(apartment is duplex instead of triplex). Revise fixture location within master bathrooms. Renumber other
bedrooms.

On A-068.01, 71st floor plan, building code notes (formerly 93rd floor):
1. Change plan as 71st floor.
2. No change to interior layout of same floor shown on previous A-063. Add laundry room adjacent to staff room.

On A-069.01, 72nd - 88th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 94th floor):
1. Change plan as 72nd - 88th floors.
2. No change to interior layout of same floors shown on previous A-063. Change I.aﬁnd“rf to fr ‘ad ent to

staff room to closets.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is

Name (

as pnnt)

unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is WIEP E‘“ AVIB JANS@N
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Slgnatur . Date

negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any

certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or

documents with the Department.

3/09



m

Al1: Additional Information ) Shimmamss b
% B job number label here
Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 13 of BIS Document No. __ 08 .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No.105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating pians. Al revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? B4 Yes PW1 required [ No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. | Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Ao Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Actioh Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-070.00 | A-070.01
S | A-071.00 | A-071.01
S | A-072.00 | A-072.01
N | A-073.00
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S" for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [JYes [XINo
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-070.01, 89th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 95th and 95th intermediate floor):

1. Change plan as 88th floor.

2. Minor changes to layout of same floor shown on previous A-064. Media room is bedroom 6. Family room is
kitchen. Kitchen is breakfast nook.

On A-071.01, 90th floor plan, building code notes (formerly 96th floors):

Change plan as 90th floor.

Minor changes to apartment interior layout of 68th floor shown on previous A-065.
New slab over previous double height living room, creating new mechanical room.
Change sitting room and bedroom 4 to mechanical space.

Delete convenient stair to upper level. Change apartment from multi level to duplex.
Revise fixture location within master bathroom.

ok wnN=

On A-072.01, 91st floor plan, building code notes (formerly 97th floor and roof):

1. Change plan as 91st floor.

2. New layout for entire floor as no longer part of multi level unit below. Apartment layout same as 89th floor
previously shown on A-064 with exception of direction of convenient stair.

On A-073.00, 92nd floor plan, building code notes (new drawing):
1. Change plan as 92nd floor.

2. New layout for entire floor is same as 90th floor shown on previous A-065 with eR(feptl‘Qn Qf dlreo%n of
convenient stair. S

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any N
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required o

WIEPKE\OAY MN%EN/%

Signature Date

Name (pléhsep t) /;7 |
il

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.
\.

3/09



m Al1: Additional Information Orient and affx BIS

Buildings Must be typewritten,

Page number

job number label here

14 & BIS Document No. 08

1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? 4 ves PW1 required O No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ Superseding
Ation Omit Page ID |Page ID Achion Omit Page ID |Page ID Ackon Omit Page ID |Page ID Hchon Omit Page ID |Page ID
N | A-074.00 N | A079.00
N A-075.00 N | A-080.00
N | A-076.00 N | A-081.00
N | A-077.00 S | A-090.00 | A-090.01
For "Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [ JYes [XINo
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-074.00, 93rd floor plan, building code notes (new drawing):
1. New layout for entire floor, changed from mechanical floor to third level of triplex apartment.

On A-075.00, 94th floor plan, building code notes (new drawing):
1. Revise layout of entire mechanical floor including new stair transfer for Stair A. Relocate mass damper to floors
above.

On A-076.00, 95th floor plan, building code notes (new drawing):
1. New layout for mechanical floor.
2. Delete 95th intermediate floor for stair and elevator lobby.

On A-077.00, 96th floor plan, building code notes (new drawing):
1. New mechanical floor with mechanical room and mass damper room.

On A-079.00, 97th and 98th floor plans, building code notes (new drawing):
1. New mechanical floors.

On A-080.00, 99th floor and roof plan, building code notes (new drawing)
1. Delete spire on main roof.

On A-081.00, Overall roof plan (new drawing):
1. Revise number of story on various roofs.

On A-090.01, Energy conservation code - envelope area:
1. Revise envelope area calculation for energy conversation.

either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is Name ( rint)
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise, Wi EP kﬂ@ JANS&N { 7, /
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Y 'Y‘

negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

Slgnature ) Date

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or a{
documents with the Department. E.l I?IA Se {app.'y seal, then sign and’ date over seal)

frte
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Al1: Additional Information

&)

Qrient and affix BIS
job number label here

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 15 of BIS Document No. 08 . o
1] Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? B4 Yes Pw1 required O No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ [Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding
Adtion | 5t Page ID [Page ID | Y™ [Omit Page ID |[Page ID  |*"°" |Omit Page ID |Page ID | |Omit Page ID |Page 1D
S | A-091.00 [ A-091.01 | S | A-104.00 | A-104.01
S | A-101.00 [ A-101.01|] S | A-105.02 | A-105.03
S | A-102.00 | A-102.01
S | A-103.00 | A-103.01
For “Action” use “N" for new page, “S" for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? []Yes [No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-091.01, energy conservation code - roof area:
1. Revise the number of stories and roof elevations

On A-101.01, Sub cellar 3 floor plan:
1. Decrease size of bike storage.

2. Increase size of ejector room.

3. Delete dimensions at elevator pits.

On A-102.01, Sub cellar 2 floor plan:

1. Decrease size of bike storage room.

2. Revise fixture locations within toilet and shower rooms.
3. Indicate risers within enclosed shafts.

4. Indicate graphic of future escalators.

On A-103.01, Sub cellar 1 floor plan:

1. Show graphic of future escalators.

2. Indicate risers within enclosed shafts.

3. Add dimensions to Stair K.

4. Revise partitions around elevator S-1 vestibule.

On A-104.01. Cellar floor plan:

1. Show graphic of future escalators.

On A-105.03, Ground floor plan:

1. Recess Broadway storefront entrance, add dimensions to same.
2. Clarify 'dotted line' as "Stair transfer above".

3. Add graphic of future escalators and section symbol.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Slgnalure >

P.E./R.A. Seal/{app?y

3/09



m Orient and affix BIS
job number label here

Al1: Additional Information

X

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 16 of BIS Document No. 08 . .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? B4 Yes PW1 required |:| No Indicate all actions for this submission;
. |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding
Action | 5 it Page ID [Page 1D |%%°" |Omit Page ID [Page 1D |*°U°" |Omit Page ID [Page ID  |*°'°" |Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-106.01 | A-106.02| S | A-110.00 | A-110.01
S | A-107.00 | A-107.01| S
S | A-108.00 | A-108.01
S | A-109.00 | A-109.01

For "Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O" for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [JYes [XNo

Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-106.02, Ground floor plan intermediate:

1. Delete door at Stair E at transfer corridor.

2. Add graphic of future escalators and section symbol.
3. Add risers to enclosed shafts.

On A-107.01, 2nd floor plan:

1. Add access hatch on setback roof at Northwest corner.
2. Indicate risers within enclosed shafts.

3. Add graphic of future escalators and section symbol.

On A-108.01, 3rd floor plan:

1. Indicate risers within enclosed shafts.

2. Add graphic of future escalators and section symbol.
3. Delete elevator S-1 stop to this level.

A-109.01, 4th floor plan:

1. Delete elevator control room.

2. Indicate risers within enclosed shafts.

3. Add graphic of future escalators and section symbol.

A-110.01, 5th floor plan:

1. Add vestibule to elevator S-1.

2. Indicate risers within enclosed shafts.

3. Add graphic of future escalators and section symbol.

Falsification of any stat it is @ misd nor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. 1 understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or cerlification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Signature ™. *

V

3/09



m

Orient and affix BIS
job number label here

Al1: Additional Information

& X

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 17 of BIS Document No. _ 08 . "
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? ﬁ Yes PW1 required D No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ [ Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Actian Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID Action Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-111.00 | A-111.01] S | A-115.00 | A-115.01
S A-112.00 | A-112.01
S | A-113.00 | A-113.01
S A-114.00 | A-114.01

For “Action” use “N" for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O" for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? []Yes [B{No

Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-111.01, 6th floor plan:

. Indicate risers within enclosed shafts.

. Add elevator control room.

. Add partitions to create A/C room.

. Change 'old’ A/C room to MER room.

. Revise mullion spacing at West 57th Street facade.

N wWwhN =

On A-112.01, 7th floor plan:

1. Add partitions in electrical room to create ATS room.

2. Relocate doors to A/C room fan room and generator room.
3. Decrease size of refuse collection room.

On A-113.01, 8th floor plan:
1. Delete cigar room and associated corridor, pantry, and toilet from West side of roof.
2. Relocate Stair F bulkhead.

On A-114.01, 8th floor plan:
1. Revise dimension at corner accents.

On A-115.01, 9th floor plan:

1. Revise roof top structure configuration at West portion.
2. Revise Stair B-1 transfer to Stair B.

3. Relocate steps to EMR.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Signature 2

3/09



m Al1: Additional Information Ot and afix s

X

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 18 of BIS Document No. 08 . <
1 | Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? B Yes PwW1 required O no Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action | it Page ID [Page ID |57 |Omit Page ID [Page ID |7 |Omit Page ID [Page 1D |<!°" | Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-116.00 | A-116.01 ] S | A-120.00 | A-120.01
S | A-117.00 | A-117.01] S | A-121.00 | A-121.01
S | A-118.00 | A-118.01
S | A-119.00 | A-119.01

For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S" for superseding page, “O" for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [JYes [}No

Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-116.01, 9th floor plan:
1. Large scale plan with changes cited in A-115.01.

On A-117.01, 10th floor plan:

1. Revise interior layout of treatment room.

2. Enlarge men's and women's shower and locker rooms.
3. Change storage room to sitting room.

On A-118.01, 10th floor intermediate 1 plan:
1. Revise catwalk configurations.

On A-119.01, 10th floor intermediate 2 plan:
1. Revise catwalk configurations.

On A-120.01, 11th floor plan:
1. Add building maintenance equipment room.

On A-121.01, 12th floor plan:

1. Delete part plans 3 and 4.

2. Add ship's ladder down to equipment room below.
3. Revise openings in shear wall.

4. Delete openings in South wall.

i

= ;_ :
Name( §e rint) !;
WIEPR

Signature z ]

Y
1?" - ~ g K
PE./R. A/s.aal/rapp\rmﬁ:g/n S —" seal)

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

/

3/09



m Al1: Additional Information K el

Buildings Must be typewritten.

Page number

19 of BIS Document No. 08 .

1

Location and Job Information Required for all applications.

2

House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? Yes PW1 required O No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. | Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding

AClion | ot Page ID |Page ID  |°%°" |Omit Page ID [Page 1D |*°Y°" |Omit Page ID [Page ID  |*°“°" |Omit Page ID |Page ID

S | A-122.00 | A-122.01| S | A-126.00 | A-126.01| S | A-128.00 | A-128.01

O | A-123.00 S | A-127.00 | A-127.01 THRU THRU

O | A-124.00 S | A-140.01 | A-140.01

S | A-125.00 | A-125.01
For “Action” use “N" for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O" for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [JYes [INo

Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-122.01, 12th floor plan:
1. Large scale plan of changes cited in A-121.01.

A-123.00 and A-124.00, Delete both drawings from original approval. Drawings no longer applicable,.

On A-125.01, 13th floor plan:
1. Delete slab and apt F.
2. Combine apts D and E into D.

On A-126.01, 13th floor plan:
1. Large scale plan of changes cited in A-125.01.

On A-127.01, 14th - 16th floor plan:
1. Add part plan of apt 15C and 16C.

On A-128.01 through A-140.01, 14th - 26th floor plan:

1. Change sliding doors at master bathrooms to swinging doors.
2. Minor dimension changes to interior layout.

3. Dimensions added to plans at various locations.

4. Revise dimensions at corner accents.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is Name (pléase phnt)

unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise, E‘ / / M 4 / L
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is wi EPK DA\(Q ,.J ANS%N o ,r-

punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Signature ™ Date
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any 9
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or = =
documents with the Department. P.E./RA. /éeal (%np?y s8al, fhen sagn and' date over seal)

W

3/09



m Orient and affix BIS
job number label here

Al1: Additional Information

P

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 20 of BIS Document No. 08 .
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? ™ Yes PW7 required O No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ [Superseding
Action | 5t Page ID |[Page ID | 1" |Omit Page ID |[Page ID | A%°P |Omit Page ID |Page 1D |*°%°" |Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-141.00 | A-141.01| S | A-145.00 | A-145.01
S | A-142.00 | A-142.01| S | A-146.00 | A-146.01
S | A-143.00 | A-143.01| S | A-147.00 | A-147.01
S | A-144.00 | A-144.01| S | A-148.00 | A-148.01
For “Action” use “N" for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O" for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional A1 forms? [JYes [No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-141.01, 27th floor plan:

On A-142.01, 27th floor plan:

1. Add pool equipment room for pool above.
2. Revise openings in shear wall.

On A-143.01, 28th floor plan:

On A-144.01, 28th floor plan:

1. Revise dimensions at pool.

2. Relocate fixture location within kitchens.
3. Revise dimensions of corner accents.

On A-145.01, 29th floor plan:

On A-146.01, 30th - 44th floor plan:

On A-147.01, 45th floor plan:

1. Relocate fixture location within kitchens.
2. Revise dimensions of corner accents.

On A-148.01, 46th floor plan:
1. Delete gutter from East facade.
2. Delete openings shear wall.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is Name (plegse pqm)

unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is Wi EPKE .A\Vl[a" :JANSEN
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Sign alure ; J Date

negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

PE./ R.ﬂ}/Seal (a
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m Orient and affix BIS
job number label here

Al1: Additional Information

P

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 21 of BIS Document No. _ 08 R
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? IX Yes PWT required O no Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
kg Omit Page ID |Page ID Aiction Omit Page ID |Page ID Aedian Omit Page ID |Page ID Aslibh Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-149.00 | A-149.01| S | A-153.00 | A-153.01
S A-150.00 | A-150.01
S | A-151.00 | A-151.01
S A-152.00 | A-152.01
For “Action” use “N" for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O" for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [JYes [JNo
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.
On A-149.01, 47th floor plan:
1. Add gutter to East facade.
2. Add door from living room to terrace.
3. Elongate run at both egress stairs, delete intermediate landing from both stairs.
On A-150.01, 48th - 65th floor plan:
On A-151.01, 66th floor plan:
1. Revise location of operable windows in various rooms.
2. Elongate run at both egress stairs, delete intermediate landing from both stairs.
3. Revise dimensions at corner accents.
On A-152.01, 67th floor plan:
1. Delete gutter from East facade.
2. Revise openings in shear wall.
3. Revise dimensions at corner accents.
4. Add elevator stops for R-1 and F-2 to this floor.
On A-153.01, 67th intermediate floor plan:
1. Add gutter to East facade.
2. Revise openings in shear wall.
3. Revise dimensions at corner accents.
4. Add elevator stops for R-1 and R-2 to this floor.
2%
i i
I !
Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is Name (&easﬁt) 7 / o] ;}
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise, f;{
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special a;nsideraliorr):. Violation Iisse WIEP&E ID JKNSEN “’/ r
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or si gnature : # i Date

negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

F‘E.’RfsSeaI(
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Orient and affix BIS
job number label here

X

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 22 of BIS Document No. 08 "
1 | Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No.105

Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. Al revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.

Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? >4 Yes PW1 required  [] No Indicate all actions for this submission:
e o o] i e S e - o
S | A-154.00 | A-15401 ) S | A-158.00 | A-158.01
S | A-155.00 | A-155.01] S
S | A-156.00 | A-156.01
S | A-157.00 | A-157.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S" for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? []Yes [|No

Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-154.01, 68th floor plan:

1. Change floor layout from apartment to amenity space with ballroom, dining room, kitchen, and toilets.
2. Increase footprint of floor to match floor below.

3. Add gutter to East facade.

On A-155.01, 69th floor plan:

1. Add slab at East, revise floor layout to same as previous approved 68th floor (lower duplex).

On A-156.01, 70th floor plan:

1. Delete slab at East, allowing double height living room at floor below.
2. Revise floor layout to same as previous approved 69th floor (upper duplex) with changes to fixture layout within
master bathroom.

On A-157.01, 71st floor plan:

1. Revise floor footprint and layout to be same as previous approved 70th floor with revise location of laundry
adjacent to staff room.
2. Revise dimensions of corner accents.

On A-158.01, 72nd - 88th floor plan:
1. Floor layout same as previous approved 7 1st to 88th floors.

o
Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. Itis Name (please pﬁm) =iy ~F , . -
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise, i A , A / £4
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is WlEPKE DAVID JANSEN // e ;‘ & r‘ ~
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Signature } Date

negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or

documents with the Department.
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P

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 23 of BIS Document No. 08 n
1] Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? X ves Pw1 required O No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Aclion Omit Page ID |Page ID Achon Omit Page ID |Page ID Actio Omit Page ID [Page ID Acon Omit Page ID (Page ID
S | A-159.00 | A-159.01| S | A-163.00 | A-163.01
S | A-160.00 | A-160.01| S | A-164.00 | A-164.01
S | A-161.00 | A-161.01
S | A-162.00 | A-162.01
For "Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O" for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [ |Yes [ |No
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-159.01, 89th floor plan:

1. Add slab at East.

2. Revise layout to be similar as previous approved 89th floor, change family room to kitchen, change kitchen to
breakfast nook.

On A-160.01, 90th floor plan:

1. Revise layout to be similar to previous approved 90th floor, delete sitting room and bedroom from Southeast
corner (changed to part of pump room), revise fixture locations within master bathroom.

2. Delete convenient stair to floor above. Apartment is now duplex instead of triplex.

On A-161.01, 91st floor plan:
1. Revise floor footprint and layout as apartment, similar to current 89th floor.

On A-162.01, 92nd floor plan:
1. Revise floor footprint and provide new layout of floor as apartment, similar to current 90th floor, with new
convenient stair to floor above. Apartment is now triplex.

On A-163.01, 93rd floor plan:
1. New layout of floor as top level of triplex apartment.

On A-164.01, 94th floor plan:
1. Revise layout of mechanical floor.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is

vﬁ?ﬁﬁggbpmlpumsgu // /{7 1 / ('

punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. 1 understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

Signature Date

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.
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Page number

Orient and affix BIS
job number label here

Al1: Additional Information
Must be typewritten.

X

24 08

of BIS Document No.

1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? ™ ves PW1 required O No Indicate all actions for this submission:
.| Original/New/ | Superseding .| Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action | 5t Page ID |Page ID | °M°" |Omit Page ID [Page ID | %" |Omit Page ID [Page 1D | %" |Omit Page ID [Page ID
S | A-167.00 | A-167.01
N | A-168.00
N | A-169.00
N | A-170.00
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S” for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [ Yes [JNo
3 | Additional Information Required for all applications.

On A-167.01, 97th floor plan:
1. Revise layout of mechanical floor.

On A-168.00, 98th floor plan:
1. New drawing of mechanical floor.

On A-169.00, 99th (roof) floor plan:
1. New drawing of roof.

On A-170.00, BMU track level floor plan:
1. New drawing of BMU level.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise,
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required

-+
b

Date

%1?5“&?6’&“&@;@%»/ / m 7

under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department.

Signature ™.
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Al1: Additional Information

Crient and affix BIS
job number label here

X

Buildings Must be typewritten.
Page number 25 of BIS Document No. 08 "
1| Location and Job Information Required for all applications.
House No(s) 217 Street Name WEST 57TH STREET
Borough MANHATTAN Block 1029 Lot 19 BIN 1080870 CB No. 105
2 | Revisions to Plans/Drawings Required whenever updating plans. All revisions for each page must be clearly described in section 3.
Submission is part of a Post Approval Amendment (PAA)? ]:I Yes PWT required No Indicate all actions for this submission:
. |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ | Superseding . |Original/New/ {Superseding . |Original/New/ |Superseding
Action | 5t Page ID |[Page ID |°"°" |Omit Page ID [Page ID  |*°°" [Omit Page ID |[Page ID  |*°" |Omit Page ID |Page ID
S | A-201.00 | A-201.01| S | A-210.00 | A-210.01| S | A-301.00 | A-301.01
S | A-202.00 | A-202.01 THRU THRU THRU THRU
S | A-229.00 | A-229.01| S | A-306.00 | A-306.01
For “Action” use “N” for new page, “S" for superseding page, “O” for omitting page. Is this section continued on additional Al1 forms? [ Yes [No

Additional Information Required for all applications.

On the following drawings, all revised to match current proposed building.

A-201.01, Axonometric views;

A-202.01, Overall building elevations;

A-210.01, A-211.01, A-212.01, A-213.01, A-214.01, Partial elevation - North;
A-215.01, A-216.01, A-217.01, A-218.01, A-219.01, Partial elevation - South;
A-220.01, A-221.01, A-222.01, A-223.01, A-224.01, Partial elevation - East;
A-225.01, A-226.01, A-227.01, A-228.01, A-229.01, Partial elevation - West;
A-301.01, Building stacking section;

A-302.01, A-303.01, North - South building section;

A-304.01, A-305.01, East - West building section;

A-306.01, Overall building section.

Falsification of any statement is a misdemeanor and is punishable by a fine or imprisonment, or both. It is "" ¢ ~ v * e 3 /
unlawful to give to a city employee, or for a city employee to accept, any benefit, monetary or otherwise, CE A % N CEN 7
either as a gratuity for properly performing the job or in exchange for special consideration. Violation is ) Ay )
punishable by imprisonment or fine or both. | understand that if | am found after hearing to have knowingly or Slgnaturs / : Date
negligently made a false statement or to have knowingly or negligently falsified or allowed to be falsified any
certificate, form, signed statement, application, report or certification of the correction of a violation required
under the provisions of this code or of a rule of any agency, | may be barred from filing further applications or
documents with the Department. P.E./RA. Seal (35’1’7? -6egl, then sign and’ date over seal)
{ ';'
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